
Chair
Katie Olivo kolivo@sdsu.edu
MEMBERS SDSU Division or Group Email Address ALTERNATE MEMBERS Email Address
Kareen Holstrom A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu
Milan Rawls A.S. as.executive.vp@sdsu.edu
Abby McLachlan A.S. as.vp.external@sdsu.edu
Aliza Siddiqui A.S. as.vp.financial@sdsu.edu
Nadia Gallarzo A.S. as.vp.university@sdsu.edu
Julia Biesman A.S. jbiesman7812@sdsu.edu
Marco Loza A.S. mloza6950@sdsu.edu
Andrea Acuna IVC andrea.acuna.as@gmail.com
Joselyn Velez IVC joselyn.velez.as@gmail.com

Sridhar Seshagiri Senate Designee sridhar.seshagiri@sdsu.edu
Temple Northup (Year 1 of 3) Faculty tnorthup@sdsu.edu
Congcong Zheng (Year 2 of 3) Faculty czheng@sdsu.edu
Alana Ritchison (Year 3 of 3) Staff aritchison@sdsu.edu Lauren Falls lfalls@sdsu.edu
Mary Anne Kremicki Academic Affairs mkremicki@sdsu.ed Mikhail Portnoy mportnoy@sdsu.edu
Rashmi Praba Student Affairs rpraba@sdsu.edu Craig Winton cwinton@sdsu.edu
Crystal Little Business & Financial Affairs little@sdsu.edu
James Frazee Information Technology jfrazee@sdsu.edu Antonio Deninno adeninno@sdsu.edu
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